
0
5

10
15

20
25

30
35

40
45

50
(y

ea
rs

)

tim
e

−9
0

−6
0

−3
00306090

(d
eg

re
es

_n
or

th
)

latitude
pr

ec
ip

ita
tio

n 
(ra

in
)

(m
ea

n)
 lo

n:
0.

.3
54

.3
75

CO
N

TO
U

R
 IN

TE
RV

AL
 =

 1
.5

00
E−

05

3e
−5

3e
−5

3e
−5

3e
−5

3e
−5

3e
−5

3e
−5

03e
−5

6e
−5

9e
−5

1.
2e

−4

1.
5e

−4


